Uninsured Services Fee Schedule

Updated February 7, 2023

Forms

Insurance Prescription Requests ex: massage, physiotherapy,
chiropody

Missed 15 min appt
Missed 30 min appt

Cryotherapy 1-5 lesions
Cryotherapy 6-10 lesions

Skin lesion removal with sutures
Skin lesion removal without sutures

Bursa/joint injection

Sick note for work, school, daycare

Physicals for school, camp, university

Physicals for preemployment, fitness, HCWs

Fitness to work notes

Retirement home admission forms

Medical certificate for employment insurance sickness benefits

Attending Physician Statement

Chart transfer on CD ( +45$ for each 15 min of review, after first 15 min)

CD encryption and shipping

Vaccination Forms

TB testing (letter + Test)

CRA Disability Tax Credit Certificate
Travel cancellation insurance form

Medical certificate for employment insurance compassionate care
benefits

CPP Disability Benefit
CPP Narrative Report

Driver’s Full Medical Exam Assessment +Urine Dip + Form Completion

Fee

21.75

42.00
82.00

30.30
50.30

107.05
77.00
52.65

22.75
32.50
43.25
50.00
50.00
45.25
Min. 160.00

30.00 (first 20 pgs, 0.25/pg thereafter)
30.00

45.00
40.30 (1 step), 57.85 (2 step)

Min. 150.00
44.00
64.00

85.00
150.00
292.20



Quebec/Uninsured Visit Fees ***Effective April 1, 2023***

Service Fee

A001 Minor Visit 61.75
A0Q7/travel consult Intermediate Visit 98.67
AQ03 General Ass’t 227.11
K013/K005 Counselling 182.26 per 30 min unit or major part thereof
P004 Prenatal Visit 99.19
PO03 Long Prenatal Visit 208.91
P0O05 Prenatal Counselling 117.40
K017 Physical 2-15yo 124.02
K130 Physical 16-17yo 200.75
K131 Physical 18-64 yo 148.07
K132 Physical 65yo+ 210.47
K030 Diabetes Visit 105.45
G420 Ear Syringing 34.19
G365/E430 Pap 61.23
G373 Travel/uninsured vaccination 17.55
G010 Urinalysis 6.86
G005 Pregnancy Test 10.10
G014 Strep Test 14.85
G552/E542 Removal of IUD 80.99



