Uninsured Services Fee Schedule Updated February 7, 2023

Forms	Fee
Insurance Prescription Requests ex: massage, physiotherapy, chiropody	21.75
Missed 15 min appt	42.00
Missed 30 min appt	82.00
Cryotherapy 1-5 lesions	30.30
Cryotherapy 6-10 lesions	50.30
Skin lesion removal with sutures	107.05
Skin lesion removal without sutures	77.00
Bursa/joint injection	52.65
Sick note for work, school, daycare	22.75
Physicals for school, camp, university	32.50
Physicals for preemployment, fitness, HCWs	43.25
Fitness to work notes	50.00
Retirement home admission forms	50.00
Medical certificate for employment insurance sickness benefits	45.25
Attending Physician Statement	Min. 160.00
Chart transfer on CD (+45\$ for each 15 min of review, after first 15 min)	30.00 (first 20 pgs, 0.25/pg thereafter)
CD encryption and shipping	30.00
Vaccination Forms	45.00
TB testing (letter + Test)	40.30 (1 step), 57.85 (2 step)
CRA Disability Tax Credit Certificate	Min. 150.00
Travel cancellation insurance form	44.00
Medical certificate for employment insurance compassionate care benefits	64.00
CPP Disability Benefit	85.00
CPP Narrative Report	150.00
Driver's Full Medical Exam Assessment +Urine Dip + Form Completion	292.20

Quebec/Uninsured Visit Fees ***Effective April 1, 2023***

Service		Fee
A001	Minor Visit	61.75
A007/travel consult	Intermediate Visit	98.67
A003	General Ass't	227.11
K013/K005	Counselling	182.26 per 30 min unit or major part thereof
P004	Prenatal Visit	99.19
P003	Long Prenatal Visit	208.91
P005	Prenatal Counselling	117.40
K017	Physical 2-15yo	124.02
K130	Physical 16-17yo	200.75
K131	Physical 18-64 yo	148.07
K132	Physical 65yo+	210.47
K030	Diabetes Visit	105.45
G420	Ear Syringing	34.19
G365/E430	Pap	61.23
G373	Travel/uninsured vaccination	17.55
G010	Urinalysis	6.86
G005	Pregnancy Test	10.10
G014	Strep Test	14.85
G552/E542	Removal of IUD	80.99